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NATIONALE 4 CLASSIC

CLASSIC - CLASSEMENT SECTION 1

P

o |N° Equipage Voiture Année [ Cl| RTO1 | RTO2 |RTO3| RTO4 | RTO5 [CHA| CH1 |CHB| CP |CPH T:':i:)y Divers | Vitesse | Total | Préc. ler
s

1| 27|DOTREMONT Bj6rn/LEYS Kenny VOLVO 142 1972| B| 22.32 31.12| 0.00| 16.40| 48.96( 0.00 0.00( 0.00f O 0 0 0 0| 118.80

2| 32|PONCELET Jean-Pierre/POLET Joseph TOYOTA MR2 1988| B| 43.04 12.64| 0.00| 18.00| 45.20( 0.00 0.00( 0.00f O 0 0 0 0| 118.88| 0.08 0.08
3| 29|CRESPEIGNE Thierry/HENDRICKX Pierre-Yves VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 1981| B| 53.82 35.62| 0.00| 5.62| 33.06 0.00| 48.60| 0.00| 100 0 0 0 0| 276.72| 157.84| 157.92
4| 26|CENTNER Alain/VAN DEN EYNDE Christian DATSUN 2407 1972| C| 81.60( 60.32| 0.00| 68.00| 33.12 0.00 0.00( 0.00( 100 0 0 0 0| 343.04| 66.32| 224.24
5| 35|GRAEVEN Nicolas/GRAEVEN Michel SEAT IBIZA 2014 B| 28.80| 64.70| 0.00| 18.00( 75.68| 0.00| 68.40| 0.00(100 0 0 0 0| 355.58| 12.54| 236.78
6| 31|FERRIERE Olivier/DUGRAIN Thierry BMW 325ix 1987| C| 73.85| 24.36| 0.00| 19.05|154.22| 0.00| 156.60| 0.00| O 0 0 0 0| 428.08| 72.50| 309.28
7| 33|VAN HEE Henri/GUILMAIN Jérome BMW E30 1988| B| 58.64| 30.00| 0.00| 12.00| 67.04| 0.00| 528.00| 0.00|200 0 0 0 0| 895.68| 467.60| 776.88
8| 28|KERSTEN Paul/HALLEUX Baudouin MINI 1275 GT CLUBMAN 1973| A|484.69| 20.38| 0.00| 38.66| 75.92 0.00| 87.60| 0.00|200 0 0 0 0| 907.25| 11.57| 788.45
9| 30|BARRE Pierre/BARRE Victor PORSCHE 944 S2 1987| C| 70.45(300.00| 0.00| 300.00| 300.00( 0.00[ 730.80| 0.00| O 0 0 0 0] 1701.25| 794.00| 1582.45
10| 34[SERVAIS Loic/PRIJOT Elisa (?) PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1990| A| 62.10(300.00| 0.00| 30.70| 94.30( 0.00( 1200.00| 0.00| 200 0 0 0 0] 1800.00| 98.75| 1681.20




